Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

Highflow Mass Airflow/Amplified
82 Honeywell 1  Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
AWM5000 ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Flow Range
AWM5101VA 5 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5101VC 5 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5101VN 5 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
AWM5102VA 10 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5102VC 10 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5102VN 10 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
AWM5103VA 15 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5103VC 15 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5103VN 15 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
AWM5104VA 20 SLPM, Argon calibration
AWM5104VC 20 SLPM, CO2 calibration (2)
AWM5104VN 20 SLPM, N2 calibration (1)
CONNECTOR ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
SS12143 Four pin Electrical connector
Connectors use Amp 103956-3